
Rule 4.34 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company’s Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of the tnsolvency Act 
1986 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Name of Company 
(a) Insert full name of (a) SIS Heating And Plumbing Limited 
company 

{b) Insert full name and 1 (b) 
addresses 

{c) Insert date 

Presenter's name, 

address and reference 
(if any) 

Isobel Susan Brett 
Bretts Business Recovery Limited 
141 Parrock Street 
Gravesend 
Kent 
DA12 1EY 

4 

Form 4 20 

S.95/99 
For Official Use 

Company Number 

L 06528457 

the liquidator of the above-named company attaches a statement of the company’s 
affairs as at (c) 02 May 2014 

Signed oak Date 02 May 2014 

141 Parrock Street 
Gravesend 
Kent 
DA12 1EY 
ISB/LW/Z2450 

Bretts Business Recovery Limited Liquidation Section Post Room 

S
A
T
U
R
D
A
Y
 

For Official Use 

wn 
COMPANIES HOUSE —_ 



Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

SIS Heating And Plumbing Limited 

Statement as to affairs of SIS Heating And Plumbing Limited 

on the 02 May 2014 being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the 
resolution for winding up 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name Cavel Janes 

Signed (Avs ‘ 

UV 
Dated 62.68. 2014 



SIS HEATING AND PLUMBING LIMITED 

Summary of Assets 

Assets 

Assets subject to fixed charge: 

Motor Vehicles 

Close Motor Finance Limited 

Assets: 

Book Debts 

Cheques in Hand 

Estimated total assets available for preferential 

creditors 

Signature. 

Pin 

Book Value £ Estimated to Realise £ 

1,775 3,000 

(1,668) (1,668) 

1,332 1,332 

6,190 6,190 

1,744 1,744 

9,266 

pate 02. 0G IF 



, 

SIS HEATING AND PLUMBING LIMITED 

Summary of fabilities 

Estimated to Realise £ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential 
creditors 9,266 
(carned from previous page) 

Preferential creditors: 

Employees’ Claims 1,228 

Total Preferential Claim 1,228 

Estimated deficiency / surplus as regards preferential 8.038 

creditors 
\ 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge 
holders 8,038 

Debts secured by floating charges 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating 

charges 

yh 8,038 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating 

charge holders) 

Accountants 720 

National Westminster Bank Pic 8,000 

Directors Loan Account 192 

Employees' Ciaims 7,287 

PAYE & NIC 10,000 

Trade Creditors - 6,536 

VAT 4,000 

(36,735) 

Estimated surplus / deficiency as regards non- 
preferential creditors 

Issued and called up capital 

Ordinary 
{ 

(28,697) 

() 

Estimated total deficiency / surplus as regards (28,698) 

members 

Signature (Hlor. “ Date 07.08. 20k 

Y 



‘ 
AME 

1S 
‘PieweUs 

0 
6E 

220'S3 
‘wang 

usany 
E6‘diysiauLied 

y 
2 

d 
aUL 

Of 
P
a
w
]
 

WN 
Aaision, 

[o 
| 

[ 
bones 

| 
M19 

66SS 
‘Gag-uO-puay;nog 

‘buisseo01g 
juauAed 

| 
aBue19 

| 

1 

Lo 
| 

| 00 co0'e3 
| 61 6E'L3 